HORSE SECRETARY:

Anne Vallance

CHB A&P Stabling 2024

8th & 9th November 2024

% h&P,q

anne@main-events.co.nz
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DO NOT take any yard that is not assigned to you as below!
AY IN (arrival) is the number in blue. Otherwise, for whole show.

A

STABLING Allocations

Customer

Adamson, Joshua
Adamson, Joshua

Alexander, Amanda
Alexander, Amanda

Allan, Jessica
Atsalis, Teresa

Averill, Lindsay
Averill, Lindsay

Baker, lke
Baker, lke
Baker, lke
Baker, lke
Baker, lke
Baker, ke

Behrns, Dianna
Behrns, Dianna

Bell, Jo
Bell, Jo
Bell, Jo
Bell, Jo

Berkett, Olivia

Berrington, June

Bond, Lucy

Bourke, Alice
Bourke, Alice

Bowley, Jen

Location / Day IN

69
70

36
37

68
35

192
193

181
182
183
184
185
186

43
44

194
195
196
197

38
120
121

114
115

31

kT N

nnual Spring Show

lease note - there are TWO columns of stabling allocations.
Il stabling allocation subject to change based on scratchings.

Bowley, Jen

Brooks, Clare
Brooks, Clare

Burne, Melissa
Burne, Melissa

Campbell, Tessa

Carr, Tracy

Cheetham, Melanie
Cheetham, Melanie

Coop, Caroline
Coop, Caroline
Coop, Caroline

Cottle, Kathryn

Croad, Philippa
Croad, Philippa

Cross, Leila
Cross, Leila

Dames, Cindy
Darvill, Kirsty
Davidson, Lisa

Dreaneen, Mark
Dreaneen, Mark

Edwards, Natasha

Farquhar, Kelly
Farquhar, Kelly

Gaddum, Sofie
Gaddum, Sofie

Stabling List by
CUSTOMER

32

25
56

175
176

122
99

108
109

22
23
58

80

138
139

136
137

103
29
a7

27
28

71

82
83

65
66
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Gaddum, Sofie
Gibson, Emma
giles, jess
Griffiths, Georgia
Hall, Tayla

Hall, Trish
Hall, Trish

Heaton, Macy
Herries, Erika
Hicks, Lisa
Higgins, Maree
Hindrup, Wendy
Holland, Kate

Horton, Nigel
Horton, Nigel

Howard, Nadia

Hunter, Jackie
Hunter, Jackie
Hunter, Jackie

Hunter, Rachel

Hunter, Rebecca
Hunter, Rebecca

lllIston, Amanda
lllIston, Amanda

James, Shannon
James, Shannon

Kanz, Megan

Kershaw, Cindy
Kershaw, Cindy

KING, Buzz
KING, Buzz
KING, Buzz
KING, Buzz

Leckner, Kim

Lovelock, Kathryn-and Grant
Lovelock, Kathryn-and Grant
Lovelock, Kathryn-and Grant

maclean, kirsty
maclean, kirsty
maclean, kirsty
maclean, kirsty

Mason, Kelly

67
102
64
106
81

85
86

174
88

251
100
124
178

164
165

128

169
170
171

257

172
173

59
60

162
163

141

91
92

39
40
41
42

129

159
160
161

110
111
130
131

156

Mason, Kelly
Mason, Kelly

Mason, Tracy
Mason, Tracy
Mason, Tracy
Mason, Tracy
Mason, Tracy

Maude, Kim

McDonald, Charlotte
McDonald, Charlotte
McDonald, Charlotte

McEwan, Ange
McEwan, Ange

Mclachlan, Justine

McNaught, Sara
McNaught, Sara

Moffett, Annie
Moffett, Annie
Moffett, Annie

Moffett, Kirstie
Morgan, Noni
Moylan, Gretchen
Mullany, Selene
Newman, Paula

Patrick, Karen
Patrick, Karen

Pender, Cindy

Pene-Jillings, Danielle

Rau, Jane
Rau, Jane

Reynolds, Megan

Richardson, Caroline

Robertson, Emma

Robertson, Rachel

Roil, Hannah
Sloan, Debbie
Smith, Lisa
Speirs, Caree

Stephen, Anna
Stephen, Anna
Stephen, Anna

Stevens, Andrea

157
158

143
144
145
146
146

51

166
167
168

33
34

26

118
119

95
96
97

55

135
107
142
101

24
57

155
21

133
134

140
89
90
30
177
256
79
98

72
73
74

75
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Stevens, Andrea
Sutherland, Nicola
Thurlow, Adele

Tombleson, Fraser
Tombleson, Fraser

Turner, Angelique
Turner, Angelique

wereta, nikita
Wilkinson, Andrew
williams, gaylene

Williams, Luce
Williams, Luce
Williams, Luce
Williams, Luce

williams, megan
Williams, Nerys

Wilson, Claire
Wilson, Claire
Wilson, Claire
Wilson, Claire
Wilson, Claire
Wilson, Claire
Wilson, Claire

Wilson, Lisa
Wilson, Lisa
Wilson, Lisa

76
46
116

77
78

48
49

50
84
253

188
189
190
191

45
132

148
149
150
151
152
153
154

125
126
127
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